1 - 8 0 0 - 6 3 3 - 0 4 0 5Drives/Motors/Motione13–22
Volume 13
GS2 Series - Introduction
Overview
The GS2 series of AC drives offers all of the
features of our GS1 drive plus dynamic
braking, PID and a removable keypad.
The drive can be configured using the built-

• Shop tools
GS2 series
part numbering system
GS2-  4  7P5
Applicable Motor Capacity
0P2: 0.25HP 0P5: 0.5HP
1P0: 1.0HP 2P0: 2.0HP
3P0: 3.0HP 5P0: 5.0HP
7P5: 7.5HP 010: 10HP
Input Voltage
1: 100-120VAC
2: 200-240VAC
4: 380-480VAC
5: 500-600VAC
Series Name
GS2 Series Drives
Motor Rating
Hp .25 .5 1 2 3 5 7.5 10